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Delight Through Connections

NEHHA:2025-10-31
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600V, 20A, Beige (default)

VARZSa)

— R =1

MEHER

HE I

4R KA
PSR - FFEULYM

== =R = = = = T

BRMNHESE - SR NIRE~ R TERE N E

Grounding Terminal Block, Push-in Design
Grounding Terminal Blocks

Beige (default)

Push-in Design

Rail Mounting
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Delight Through Connections

>500MQ at DC 500V

800
24
800

0.14

0.14
2.5
0.25
25
0.25
2.5
0.6x3.5
10
TS-35
YES
YES

600
20
600
20
26
12
26
12

YES
YES
120

TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com
© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED

2/3



Delight Through Connections

E@E A BtLE = e !
BETIBRE (O 40

Qe

98 30
et e @
@
®
®
TAIE
TEL: +886-2-8069-9000 / E-mail: service@dinkle.com 3/3

© DINKLE ENTERPRISE CO ,LTD. ALL RIGHT RESERVED


http://www.tcpdf.org

